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DOCKET NO. UE-220216 

 

I hereby certify that I have this day served the foregoing Notice of Appearance to the 

following persons listed on the Commissions Master Service List for Dockets UE-220216 

by electronic mail to the email addresses listed below: 
 
Commission Staff 
Jeff Roberson 
Assistant Attorney General 
WUTC 
P.O. Box 47250 
Olympia WA 98504 
Email : 
jeff.roberson@utc.wa.gov 
 
Courtesy Service: 
Paige.Doyle@utc.wa.gov  
Andrew.Roberts@utc.wa.gov 
Stacey.Brewster@utc.wa.gov  
 
 
 
 
 

Public Counsel 
Lisa Gafken 
Nina Suetake 
Ann Paisner 
Chanda Mak 
Public Counsel Section 
Office of Attorney General 
800 Fifth Avenue, Suite 2000 
Seattle, WA  98104-3188 
Phone: (206) 464-6595 
Fax: (206) 464-6451 
Email: 
Lisa.Gafken@atg.wa.gov  
Nina.Suetake@atg.wa.gov  
Ann.Paisner@atg.wa.gov 
 
Courtesy Service: 
PCCSeaFF@atg.wa.gov  
Corey.Dahl@atg.wa.gov 
Thoms.Johnson@atg.wa.gov 
Chanda.Mak@atg.wa.gov  
Brice.Hartman@atg.wa.gov 
 
 

Courtesy Service: 
Jimad@msn.com 

 

Dated at Bellevue, Washington, this 24th day of May, 2022. 

/s/ Debbie Coker  
Debbie Coker 


